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Register for one of our hands-on MSA courses to get the latest technical training 
on these products:
	 GE Washer-Dryer Combo (Model #PFQ97HSP)
	 Maytag Dishwasher (Model #MDB7959SKZ)

Pricing per tech, per day: 
	 $35 for MSA members, $135 for non-MSA members
	 One FREE technician per class for MSA Pro members 

Class Itinerary: 
	 Brief overview of our MSA World website
	 Complete training on each product including a product overview, product disassembly, 
		  diagnosis and testing
	 Use-case video of the GE SmartHQ Diagnostic Tool
	 Q&A session
	 Hands-on session featuring taking appliances apart and performing diagnostic testing

Classes will begin promptly at 8:30 a.m.
	 Coffee, light breakfast and lunch are included. 
	 Training concludes around 3 p.m.

MSA TRAINING IS THE #1 DAY-TO-DAY APPLIANCE REPAIR TRAINING AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT 
SOLUTION IN NORTH AMERICA FEATURING A WIDE ARRAY OF TOPICS AND SUPPORT.
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ONLINE REGISTRATION COMING SOON. CONTACT YOUR MARCONE REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!



APRIL LOCATION

Thursday, April 25 Louisville, KY
Friday, April 26 St. Louis, MO

Tuesday, April 30 Lenexa, KS

MAY LOCATION

Wednesday, May 1 Omaha, NE
Thursday, May 2 Des Moines, IA

Friday, May 3 Minneapolis, MN

Tuesday, May 7 Madison, WI
Wednesday, May 8 Peoria, IL

Thursday, May 9 Hillside, IL (Chicago Area)
Friday, May 10 Grand Rapids, MI

Wednesday, May 15 Livonia, MI
Friday, May 17 Pittsburg, PA

Tuesday, May 21 Scranton, PA
Wednesday, May 22 Syracuse, NY

Thursday, May 23 Malden, MA

Wednesday, May 29 Hartford, CT
Thursday, May 30 Commack, NY

Friday, May 31 Saddlebrook, NJ
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FEBRUARY LOCATION

Tuesday, February 6 Portland, OR 
Wednesday, February 7 Redding, CA

Thursday, February 8 Sacramento, CA
Friday, February 9 Buena Park, CA (LA Area)

Tuesday, February 13 Las Vegas, NV
Wednesday, February 14 Salt Lake City, UT

Tuesday, February 20 El Paso, TX
Wednesday, February 21 Midland, TX

Friday, February 23 New Braunfels, TX

Tuesday, February 27 Weslaco, TX
Wednesday, February 28 Houston, TX

Thursday, February 29 Dallas, TX

UNITED STATES

MARCH LOCATION

Tuesday-Friday, March 5-8 Hands on Training Canada
Tuesday-Friday, March 12-15 Hands on Training Canada
Tuesday-Friday, March 19-22 Hands on Training Canada

CANADA

MARCH LOCATION

Friday, March 1 Oklahoma City, OK

Tuesday, March 26 Tulsa, OK
Wednesday, March 27 Little Rock, AR

Thursday, March 28 Shreveport, LA

JUNE LOCATION

Tuesday-Friday, June 11-14 Hands on Training Canada

APRIL LOCATION

Tuesday, April 2 Gonzales, LA
Wednesday, April 3 Pensacola, FL

Thursday, April 4 Birmingham, AL
Friday, April 5 Tampa, FL

Tuesday, April 9 Ft. Myers, FL
Wednesday, April 10 Miami, FL (Spanish)

Thursday, April 11 Miami, FL (English)
Friday, April 12 West Palm Beach, FL

Tuesday, April 16 Orlando, FL
Wednesday, April 17 Atlanta, GA

Thursday, April 18 Columbia, SC
Friday, April 19 Charlotte, NC

Tuesday, April 23 Nashville, TN
Wednesday, April 24 Cincinnati, OH

ONLINE REGISTRATION COMING SOON. CONTACT YOUR MARCONE REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!

JUNE LOCATION

Tuesday, June 4 Willow Grove, PA
Wednesday, June 5 Baltimore, MD

Thursday, June 6 Newport News, VA


